13/05/1987  AMMESSO

BUONOCORE ELVIRA 07/10/1986 AMMESSO

BUONOCUNTO ANTONIO 21/05/1991 AMMESSO

BUSSOLA ANNARITA 22/09/1991 AMMESSO

CAFAGNA PIERA 03/12/1991 AMMESSO

CAIAZZO ENZA

CALDARELLI ANGELO 11/06/1959 AMMESSO

CALIENDO MARIA 15/09/1983 AMMESSO

CALISE GIUSEPPE 05/09/1988 AMMESSO

CALVANESE ANDREA 16/01/1988 AMMESSO

CALVANESE LUIGI MARIA ' 22/04/1987  AMMESSO






CARBONE MIRELLA

CARILE ALESSANDRA

CARILLO ILARIA

CAROPPI NICOLA

CARPENTE LUISA

CARRELLA FRANCO

CASALINO SANTINA

CASTALDI FRANCESCO

CASTALDO GIOVANNA

14/08/1983

02/05/1987

 08/06/1991

01/08/1992

14/03/1987

03/05/1989

21/07/1978

20/05/1987

04/08/1990

02/08/1990

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO

AMMESSO



CASTELLITTO PIERPAOLO 13/06/1986 AMMESSO

CASTIELLO DONATELLA 16/01/1988 AMMESSO

CATALDO CARLO 21/11/1991 AMMESSO

CATAPANE LUCA ARMANDO 17/05/1989 AMMESSO

CATRICALA" DANILO 29/03/1991 AMMESSO

CAVA MARIA 23/03/1987 AMMESSO

CAVALIERE CLAUDIA 12/01/1992

CECERE MICHELE 15/09/1988  AMMESSO

CELARDO MARIA 17/01/1991 AMMESSO

CENTOLA ELIO ‘ 13/12/1989 AMMESSO



CERCIELLO ANTONIETTA 18/10/1981 AMMESSO

CERFEDA CHIARA 16/03/1992 AMMESSO

CHIARIELLO CARMELA 03/01/1991 AMMESSO

CHIARO GIACOMO ANDREA 20/02/1991 AMMESSO

CHIERCHIA ROSARIA 27/06/1991 AMMESSO

CHIOCCA ILARIA 18/04/1991 AMMESSO

CIANCIOLA FEDERICA 23/11/1990

CIARDIELLO FILOMENA 30/12/1983 AMMESSO

CICCAGLIONE ROBERTA 18/03/1988 AMMESSO

CICCARELL] STEFANIA ) 19/08/1992 AMMESSO






